BREEZE

BY ANANTARA




Breeze, where sand

and sea Join

Bring everytning but time
to Breeze by Anantara
Seaside comfort

with a stylish bite



WINE BY THE GLASS

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

O NV Sette Cascine Prosecco Spumante Brut DOC, Veneto, Italy

O NV Domaine Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia

O NV Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve, Champagne, France

O NV Moét & Chandon Brut Impeérial Piccolo, Champagne,
France

White Wine

O 2019 Rock Brook Chardonnay, California

O ”2019 Casillero del Diablo Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, Central
g Valley

(O 2020  Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

350

470

790

1,500

280

390

430




Red Wine

O 2018 Rock Brook Cabernet Sauvignon, California 280

O 2017 Matua Valley Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 395

O 2016 Fonterutoli Mazzei Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany, Italy 440

Rose Wine

O NV Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rose, Provence, 490
France

Our master wine list is available upon your request

Beachhouselayan.com | #DAWNTILLDUSK

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plys applicable tax




Breeze, where sand

and sea join

Bring everytning put time
to Breeze by Anantara
Seaside comfort

with a stylish bite



~

O
O

o O

o o O o0 o0 O O

INE LIST
//\\/Non vintage

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Drappier Brut Nature

Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut

Taittinger Prestige Brut

Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial

Moét & Chandon Brut Impeérial

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut
Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Bollinger Brut Special Cuvee

Krug Grande Cuvee

Reims

Vallee De
La Marne

Epernay

Tours-
Sur-
Marne

Reims
Epernay
Epernay
Reims
Reims
ay

epernay

3,700

3,900

3.950

4,700

4,800

4,900

7,600

8,100

8,250

9.950

25,000




- Vintage
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2005

2002

2008

2009

2009

Taittinger Comtes De Chamagne Blanc De
Blancs

Bollinger, La Grande Annee
Dom Peérignon
Louis Roederer Brut "Cristal’

Bollinger 007 "Spectre’ Limited Edition

Reims

Ay
Epernay
Reims

AY

15,000

19,500

25,000

25,000

26,500




Champagne rose

O

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2005

Palmer & Co Rose Reserve

Philipponnat Royale Reserve Rosé

Billecart Salmon Rose Reserve
Moét & Chandon Rose, Impérial

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Rose

Dom Pérignon Rose

Reims

Vallée De
La Marne

Epernay
Epernay

Tours-
Sur-
Marne

Reims

Epernay

5,350

6,500

6,900

7.800

7,900

8,100

45,000



Sparkling wine

O 2004 Ferrari Giulio Riserva Del Fondatore, Trento

O NV Ferrari Maximum Brut Rose, Trento

O 2007 Bottega Spumante Millesimato, Veneto

O NV Bottega Prosecco Gold Brut, Veneto

O 2014 Bottega Spumante Rose, Veneto

O 2014 Freixenet Cordon Negro, Cava Vintage Brut

O NV Domaine Chandon Brut Rose, Yarra Valley
NV Casillero Del Diablo Brut, Limari Valley

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Spain
Australia

Chile

7,200

3,300

2,200

3,300

2,200

2,400

2,500

2,100



Large format
O NV Bollinger Brut Special Cuvee (150 Cl)
O NV Taittinger Prestige Brut (150 Cl)
O NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier (150 Cl)
O NV Pol Roger "Reserve” Brut (150 Cl)

NV Bollinger Brut Special Cuvee (300 Cl
O NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier (300 Cl)
O NV Pol Roger "Reserve” Brut (300 CD

NV Pol Roger "Reserve” Brut (600 Cl

Ay
Reims
Reims

Cote Des
Blancs

AY
Reims

Cote Des
Blancs

Cote Des
Blancs

12,000

13,050

10,000

10,000

22,000

30,000

16,000

28,000




WHITE WINE

France
Loire

2014 Pouilly-Fume, Blondelet Domaine 3,550
Blondelet
(O 2017 Pouilly-Fumé 'Le Troncsec' Joseph 3,550
Mellot
O 2017 Sancerre, Vacheron & Fils Domaine 3.250
/\\ Vacheron
Bordeaux
\ O 2016 bordeaux blanc baron de 2,200
~ lestac,
O 2016 bordeaux blanc, cadillac chateau 2,900
reynon

\\

~




Burgundy

Chablis

(O 2018  Chablis

(O 2016 Petit Chablis

(O 2018  Chablis, Vieilles Vignes

Cote de Beaune

O 2018 Mercurey Blanc Premier Cru, La Mission

(O 2018  Meursault
O 2018 Puligny - Montrachet, Sous Le Puits

O 2018 Chassagne - Montrachet

O 2018 Corton - Charlemagne Grand Cru

Domaine
Louis
Moreau

Jean Marc
Brocard

Domaine
Testut

Chateau
De
Chamirey

Philippe
Pacalet

Maison
Verget

Domaine
Philippe
Colin

Benjamin
Le-Roux

2,350

2,700

2,700

8,600

9,200

6,800

7,200

12,000




Maconnai
/ 2016
O 2019
Rhone
O 2016
O 2016
Alsace
O 2015
O 2017
O 2016
Jura
O 2015

Pouilly-Fuisse Terres De V

Macon Villages

Cotes-Du-Rhone Blanc, Aoc Cotes-Du-
Rhéne

Saint Joseph Blanc, Aoc Saint-Joseph

GewuUrztraminer, Wintzenheim
Gewaurztraminer, Sylvaner, Auxerrois ,

A Minima Blanc

Pinot Blanc, Classic

Arbois, Savagnin, Ouille

maison verget

joseph drouhin

E Guigal

E Guigal

Domaine Zind
Humbrecht

Domaine Trapet

Trimbach

domaine du
pelican

3,900

2,300

2,500

3,600

2,900

2,100

3,800

5,250



o o o0 O O O

2014

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2015

2015

2018

2017

2017

2017

2014

2015

2017

Chardonnay “Gaia & Rey" Langhe, Gaja
Gavi Docg, Marchesi Di Barolo

Arneis Docg, Bruno Giacosa Roero
Pinot Bianco Plotzner Doc, St. Pauls
Pinot Grigio, Bottega

Pinot Grigio, Sensi Collezione

Vermentino, Rocca Di Frassinello Maremma
Toscana Igt, Toscana

Pinot Grigio, Sensi Collezione

Verdicchio Dei Castelli Di Jesi "Le Vaglie" Doc,

Stefano Antonucci
Caldora Trebbiano D'abruzzo, Abruzzo Doc

Pecorino Colline Pescaresi Igt, Talamonti
"Trabocchetto’

Greco Di Tufo Igt, Vesevo

Falanghina Igt, Vesevo

Chardonnay / Inzolia, Cristo Di Campobello
Kisa Crillo, Feudi Del Pisciotto

Chardonnay, Sicilia Planeta

Iselis, Nasco Di Cagliari Doc

Piedmont 19,500
Piedmont 3,500
Piedmont 2,700

Alto Adige 2,650

Veneto 2,250
Veneto 2,550
Veneto 3,400
Veneto 2,550
Marche 2,000
Abruzzi 1,850
Abruzzi 1,700
Campania 2,300
Campania 2,100
Sicilia 3,200
Sicilia 3,950
Sicilia 3,500

Sardegna 2,600



Spain

O 2017 Verdejo / Sauvignon Blanc, Bodegas Almansa 1,900
Piqueras

O 2016 Albarino, Santa Ruiz Rias Baixas 3,400

-~ Germany
O 2017 Riesling Tradition, Weingut Robert Weil ~ Rheingau 2,700
O 2017 Weissburgunder, Atlan & Artisan Mosel 2,700
-~ Austria

O 2017 Gruher Veltliner Weingut Laurenz V. Kremstal 2,500

‘Laurenz Und Sophie Singing’
O Hungary
O 2016 Royal Tokaji Furmint Dry Tokaji 2,500
URUGUAY
(O 2016 Albarifio, Bodega Garzon Reserva Maldonado 2,900




South Africa

O 2018 Petit Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester

O 2017 Teddy Hall Chenin Blanc "Sybrand
Mankadan'

O 2017 Chardonnay Reserve, Kruger Family

O 2016 Chenin Blanc / Clairette, Mullineux Old
Vines

United States

O 2016 Chardonnay “Morning Fog", Wente
Vineyards

O 2015 Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn Vineyards

O 2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Twomey By Silver Oak

O 2016 Chardonnay, Chateau Montelena

O 2014 Chardonnay “Belle Cote’, Peter Michael

(O 2017  Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Swartland

San Francisco
Bay

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sonoma County

Columbia Valley

2,550

2,700

2,800

3,200

2,850

3250
3250
4.900
8,800

2,400



Australia

O 2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Fermoy Estate Margaret River 2,550
O 2015 Chardonnay, Xanadu Djl Margaret River 2,400
O 2017 Sauvignon / Semillon, Cape Mentelle Margaret River 2,500
O 2017 Chardonnay, Penfolds Koonunga Hills South Australia 2,400
O 2017 Chardonnay, Penfolds Max's Adelaide Hills 2,800
(O 2016  Viognier, Kaesler Barossa Valley 2,600
O 2015 Riesling "Alea’, Grosset Clare Valley 2,600
O 2016 Riesling "Polish Hill", Grosset Clare Valley 4,500



/\/e Zealand

O 2016 Chardonnay, Kumeu Village Kumeu River 2,700

O 2017 Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley Marlborough 1,950

O 2017 Pinot Gris, Wairau River Estate Marlborough 2,550

O 2015 Gewurztraminer, Wairau River Estate Marlborough 2,550

O 2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay Marlborough 6,550

\ - O 2017 Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay Marlborough 6,850

~ O 2017 Gewurztraminer "Private Bin", Villa Maria  East Coast 2,300
Argentina

O 2017 Chardonnay, Terrazas De Los Andes, Mendoza 2.250

Altos Del Plata

O 2018 Torrontes, Alta Vista Premium Mendoza 2,700




. Chie

O | 2016 Chardonnay, Casillero Del Diablo
Reserva

O | 2015 Chardonnay, Maques De Casa Concha

@ 2016 Chardonnay, Gran Reserve, Concha Y
' Toro

Thailand

O 2019 Unwooded Chenin Blanc, Granmonte
Spring

)W

)

Central Valley

Limari Valley

Colchagua
Valley

Asoke Valley

2,850

3,250

3,250

1,600




ROSE & SWEET WINE

Rose Wine

O 2016 E.Guigal Tavel Rose, Aoc Tavel

O 2017 Chateau Routas Coteaux Varois En Provence
(O 2016 Mirabeau Classic Rosé (1500ml)

(O 2018  Chateau Miraval

O 2017 Chateau Roubine La Vie En Rose

O 2017 Chateau Roubine, Premium Rosée

O 2017 Chateau Roubine, Lion & Dragon Rose

(O 2015  Domaine Ott Rosé Clos Mireille

O 2018 Terre Di Talamo, Piano Piano Rosato, Tuscany
Sweet Wine

O 2017 M. Chiarlo Nivole Moscato D'asti Docg (375 MU
O 2016 Royal Tokaji Late Harvest, Tokaji (500ml)

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

ltaly

ltaly

Hungary

2,600

2,400

4,600

2,650

2,400

2,600

3,200

4,100

2,500

2,100

2,400



~RED WINE

France

‘\\//LO/'/'Q

O 2014 . . . . Domaine 2,500
Bourgueil Jour De Soif, Gauthier Pere Et Fils Du Bel Air
O 2017 Sancerre Rouge, Vacheron Et Fils Domaine 3,950
Vacheron
O 201 4 il Jour De Soif, Gauthier Pere Et Fil Domaine 2.500
ourgueil Jour De Soif, Gauthier Pere ils Du Bel Air
Cote De Nuits
O 2015 Clos V t Grand C Chateau 18,500
os Vougeot Grand Cru De La
Tour
O 2014 Charnbertin Grand C Domaine 24500
ambertin Grand Cru Trapet
O 2016 G Charmbertin ‘Ostrea’ Domaine 7,600
evrey-Chambertin "Ostrea Trapet

O 2015 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru “Les Feusselottes”  Domaine 9,800

DelLa

Pousse

Dor
Beaujolais
O 2016 Morgon Beaujolais Cru Joseph 2,000

Drouhin



Bordeaux
Saint Estephe

k (O 2015  Chateau De Pez,

(O 2010  Chateau Tronquoy Lalande
S Pauillac

(O 2014  Chateau Lafite Rothschild
(O 2016  Chateau Mouton Rothschild
(O 2014  Chateau Mouton Rothschild
(O 2011 Chateau Batailley
Margaux
(O 2012  Chateau Margaux
(O 2014  Chateau Palmer

O 2014

Chateau Pontac Lynch

Cru Bourgeois

1er Grand Cru
Classe

1er Grand Cru
Classe

1er Grand Cru
Classe

seme Grand Cru
Classe

1er Grand Cru
Classe

3eme Cru Classe

Cru Bourgeois

5,550

5,800

70,000

62,000

48,000

0,800

45,000

30,000

5,900




Pessac-L.éognan

(O 2011 Chateau De Fieuzal
(O 2014  Chateu Haut Brion
Pamerol

(O 2015  Chateau Des Maures

O 2008 Petrus, Pomerol

Saint- Emilion

(O | 2014  Chateau Mauvinon,
O 2015  Chateau Angelus,
(O 2014  Chateau Cap De Faugeres

Grand Cru Classe

1er Grand Cru Classe

Grand Cru Saint Emilion

1er Grand Cru Classe A

Cotes De Bordeaux
Castillon

7,550

38,500

3,500

220,000

4,700
32,500 .

3,200



Rohne
Southern Rhone

O 2015 Chateauneuf Du Pape, La Dame Domaine De La
Voyageuse Mordoree

(O 2009  Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Cuvee, Reservee  Domaine Du
Pegau

O 2012 Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Chateau De
Beaucastel

ftaly

Piedmont

(O 2015 Terralba, Barbera DOC ‘Identita’

(O 2016 Brovia Sori Del Drago, Barbera D'alba DOC
(O 2016 Marchesi DiBarolo, Barbera D' Alba Peiragal DOC
(O 2016  Elio Altare, Dolcetto D'alba DOC

(O 2017  Poderi Luigi Einaudi Dogliani DOCG

(O 2015  La Spinetta Bordini, Barbaresco DOCG

O 2014 Pio Cesare, Barbaresco DOCG

O 2015 La Spinetta, Barolo Vigneto Garretti DOCG
(O 2013 Pio Cesare, Barolo Ornato DOCG

QO 2012 Luciano Sandrone, Barolo Le Vigne DOCG

6,650

8,100

14,000

3.250

3,700

4,500

2,900

3,400

5.350

6,800

5,200

8,200

12,500



Trentino Alto Adige

O

2015

Veneto

o o o o0 O O O O

2016

2013

2017

2013

2013

2010

2015

2017

St. Pauls, Pinot Nero Riserva, Passion DOC

Brunelli, Campo Del Maestro, Verona Igp

Balan Grion's 'Vecchio Grion's’ Rosso Del Veneto Igt
Bolla Bardolino Classico Doc

Allegrini Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Docg
Roccolo Grassi Amarone Della Valpolicella Docg
Nicolis Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Doc
Nicolis Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore Doc

Lorenzo Begali Valpolicella Classico DOC

4,100

4.450

3,900

2,400

6,700

6,950

6,200

3.700

2,400



T Tuscany
O 2013 Rocca Di Frassinello Baffo Nero Merlot, Maremma Igt 19500

//\\/O 2015 8,400

Mazzei Castello Fonterutoli, Siepi Toscana Igt

O 2016 Fattoria Dei Barbi Morellino Di Scansano Docg 2700
O 2016 Le Volte Dell'ornellaia Toscana Igt 4500
O 2010 Sensi Viaggio Rosso Toscana Igt 3.900
O 2015 Argiano Solengo Toscana Igt 5.700
O 2016 Antinori Tignanello, Toscana Igt 10,000
O 20w Tenuta Dell' ornellaia, Masseto, Toscana Igt 66,600
O 2013 Tenuta Dell' ornellaia, Masseto, Toscana Igt 66600
O 201 Solaia Antinori, Toscana Igt 30.000
O 202 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 18,500
O 2om Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore Do 14.000
O 20y Tenuta Argentiera Poggio Ai Ginepi 3400 \
O 2015 3,100

Tenuta Guado Al Tasso Il Bruciato




O 2010

O 2012
O 2015
O 2016
O 2013
Abruzzi
O 2016
(), 2013
O 2017
Puglia
O 2017
O 2017
Basillicata
O 2015

Castellare Di Castellina, Poggio Ai Merli Merlot Igt
Castellare Di Castellina, | Sodi Di San Niccolo

Castellare Di Castellina, Chianti Classico Riserva
DOCG

Marchesi Antinori Peppoli, Chianti Classico DOCG

Mazzei Castello Fonterutoli, Chianti Classico

Brunelli, Campo Del Maestro, Verona Igp

Balan Grion's 'Vecchio Grion's' Rosso Del Veneto Igt

Bolla Bardolino Classico DOC

Luccarelli Primitivo Igp

Luccarelli Negroamaro Igp

Vigneti Del Vulture, Aglianico Del Vulture Doc Piano

Del Cerro

8,500

7.500

4.900

3,100

4.900

4,450

3,900

2,400

1,000

1,700

3,700




Campania

O 2009 Mastroberadino Taurasi Riserva Radici Docg 4,850

O 2014 Quintodecimo Terra D'eclano Irpinia Aglianico Doc 5,600
Sicily

(O 2012  Cristo Di Campobello Lu Patri Igt 4500

O 2013 Feudi Del Pisciotto, Valentino Merlot 3,900

O 2016 Planeta La Segreta Rosso DOC 2,250

Spain

O 2009 Torres Salmos Catalunya 5,700

O 2015 Vina Real Crianza, Cvne Rioja 2600

O 2009 Imperial Grand Reserva, Cvne Rioja 6800

O 2006 Vega Sicilia Unico Eifsrrg Del 27.500

O 2015 Dorminio De Pingus Eibera Del 72,500 \
uero

(O 2016 Atlan & Artisan 8 Vents Mallorca 3,250



Portugal

\/O 2014  Syminton Altano

(O 2014  Niepoort Redoma

O 2015 Quinta Do Crasto Reserva Vinhas,
Velhas Old Vines

O 2013 Prats & Symington Post Scriptum

Hungary

(O 2014  Konyari Sessio

Austria

O 2016 Claus Preisinger Blaufrankizch Kalkstein

O 2016 Weingut Trapl Blaufrankisch Reserve

Germany

O 2015 Pinot Noir, Liaison Enderle & Moll

Douro
Douro

Douro

Douro

Balaton

Burgenland

Carnuntum

Baden

2,250

4,200

5,400

5,800

5,200

2,950

2,900

3,600



o United States

O 2015 Evening Land Pinot Noir, Eola Amity Hills  Oregon 4,600
\\ O 2014 Harlan Estate The Maiden Napa 23,500
(O 2010  OpusOne Napa 40,000
(O 2015  OpusOne Napa 40,000
O 2011 Dominus Napa Nook Napa 9,800
O 2013 Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Oak Napa 7,950
O 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus Napa 6,800
O 2015 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Napa 6,200
Montelena
O 2011 Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine Georg Napa 5,400
Rafael
O 2013 Pinot Noir, Sandhi Santa Rita Hills California 3.850
O 2017 Red Blend, Rutherford Ranch \Winery California 3,250




South Africa

2015

2016

2013

2016

O 0O 0 0 0

2016

O

2015

)W

)

Syrah, Mullineux

Pinotage, Fairview

Merlot, Thelema

Pinotage, Kanonkop

Pinotage Bush Vine, Bellingham The
Bernard Series

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Kruger
Family

Swartland

Paarl

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Western Cape

3,600

2,800

3,100

3,550

4,000

2,800




Australia

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2017

2016

2015

2016

o o O O O O O O O

2012

2013

2017

o o O O

2017

Shiraz, Xanadu Djl

Cabernet / Merlot, Cape Mentelle

Cabernet Sauvignon, Vasse Felix Filius

Cabernet Sauvignon, Vasse Felix

Old Vine Bush Grenache, Yalumba

\Woodcutter's Shiraz, Torbreck

Glaetzer Shiraz, Bishop

Old Vine Shiraz, Kaesler

Shiraz / Grenache / Viognier, Henschke
Henry's Seven

Henschke “Hill Of Grace”

Tempranillo, Nashwauk

Shiraz, Ministry Of Clouds

Grenache, Ministry Of Clouds

Margaret River

Margaret River

Margaret River

Margaret River

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Eden Valley

Mclaren Vale

Mclaren Vale

Mclaren Vale

2,400

2,500

3.350

5,600

2,800

3250

3.950

4,350

4.750

72,000

2,600

3250

3,400



o O

o o OO0 O O O O O

2015

2013

2012

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2013

2018

2017

Cabernet Sauvignon, Heirloom
Vineyards

Cabernet Sauvignon, Yalumba The
Menzies

Penfolds Grange Bin 95

Penfolds Bin 138, Shiraz / Mataro /
Grenache

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 8 Cabernet / Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz / Mourvedre

Penfolds Max's Shiraz

Patricia Shiraz,Brown Brothers

William Downie Pinot Noir Cathedral

Jamsheed Harem "Ma Petite Francine"

Coonawarra

Coonawara

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

South Australia

South Australia

South Australia

South Australia

South Australia

South Australia

Victoria

Victoria

Yarra Valley

3,500

5,700

70,000

4,450

9.850

8,850

7.800

3,900

3.650

2,800

4,200

3,900

2,850



2016

2016

2012

2012

2011

2006

2013

2013

2016

2016

Cabernet Sauvignon, Maques De Casa
Concha

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Errazuriz

Le Dix De Los Vascos, Dodr

Errazuriz, Don Maximiano Founder's
Reserve

La Cumbre Syrah

Cabernet / Malbec / Petit Verdot /
Caliterra Cenit

Lapostolle Clos Apalta

Sena

Carmener / Malbec, Caliterra Edicion
Limitada A

Haras De Pirque Reserva De Propiedad,

Limari Valley

Aconcagua
Valley

Aconcagua
Valley

Aconcagua
Valley

Aconcagua
Valley

Colchagua
Valley

Colchagua
Valley

Aconcagua
Valley

Colchagua
Valley

Maipo Valley

2,900

2,950

6,300

12,000

12,000

9.250

12,000

15,500

4,100

2,350




New Zealand

2014

2012

2016

2017

2018

o 0 0 0 0 0

2016

Pinot Noir,Pegasus Bay

Pinot Noir Block 3, Felton Road

Pinot Noir, Felton Road

Pinot Noir, Clos Henri “Petit Clos"

Pinot Noir, Giesen

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay

Canterbury

Bannockburn

Central Otago

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

5250

8,300

4.950

2,700

3.100

7.100




Argentina

2016

2018

2018

2015

2017

2016

2017

2015

2015

2016

2011

2015

2013

o o O o o o o o o o o o O O

2012

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terrazas

Malbec, Catena Zapata Alamos

Cabernet Sauvignon, Catena Zapata Alamos

Shiraz, La Mascota, Mascota Vineyards

Malbec, Altos Las Hormigas

Cabernet Sauvignon, Catena

Malbec, Achaval Ferrer

Cabernet Franc EL Enemigo, Bodega Aleanna

Malbec, Terroir Selection, Alta Vista

Malbec Reserva , Terrazas De Los Andes

Achaval Ferrer Quimera

Nicolas Catena Zapata

Cheval Des Andes

Unanime Gran Vino Tinto, Mascota Vineyards

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

2,250

2,250

2,500

2,700

2,650

3150

3250

3250

4,250

4,550

4.450

8,700

16,000

5.450



Uruguay

(O 2016  Reserva Tannat, Bodegas Garzon

Lebanon

(0 2013 Cinsault / Syrah / Cabernet, Chateau
Musar Jean

O 2009 Cabernet / Cinsault / Carignan, Chateau
Musar

Japan

(O 2017 Pinot Noir 100, Hakodate

Thailand

O 2013

O 2013
O 2014

Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah,
Granmonte

The Orient Syrah, Granmonte

Shiraz, Issara Estates

Maldonado

Bekaa Valley

Bekaa Valley

Hokkaido

Asoke Valley

Asoke Valley

Khao Yai

2,850

2,850

5,800

3.700

3,600

3,600

2,400



	cover
	winำ

